
02/18/2021



While every effort is made to ensure accuracy of the provider information in this directory, 
the status of providers may change over time. Some network providers may have been 
added or removed from our network after this directory was printed. In the event a provider 
is no longer with an office when you call, please ask the office if there are other 
participating providers at that location who treat members under 6 years of age. For further 
assistance, you may call Member Services at 1-800-941-4647 (TTY: 711).



Table of Contents
Atlantic..................................................................................................4
Bergen...................................................................................................5
Burlington.............................................................................................6
Camden.................................................................................................7
Cumberland........................................................................................10
Essex...................................................................................................11
Gloucester..........................................................................................12
Hudson................................................................................................14
Hunterdon...........................................................................................15
Mercer.................................................................................................16
Middlesex............................................................................................17
Monmouth...........................................................................................18
Morris..................................................................................................20
Ocean..................................................................................................21
Passaic................................................................................................22
Somerset.............................................................................................23
Union...................................................................................................24
Warren.................................................................................................25



ATLANTIC COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

ATLANTIC COUNTY
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(609) 484-5996
Egg Harbor Township, NJ  08234
3003 English Creek Ave Ste D1

Michael Pasmowitz, DDS
Egg Harbor Family Dental PA

(609) 484-5996
Egg Harbor Township, NJ  08234
3003 English Creek Ave Ste D1

Jurgita Piatnichouk, DMD
Egg Harbor Family Dental PA

SOMERS POINT
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(609) 904-5146
Somers Point, NJ  08244
43 Bethel Rd

Michael Combs  Jr, DMD
Somers Point Dental

Page 4



BERGEN COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

BERGEN COUNTY
CLIFFSIDE PARK

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(201) 945-1119
Cliffside Park, NJ  07010
634 Anderson Ave

Dmitry Stillman, DDS
DS Dental Arts LLC

ENGLEWOOD
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(201) 569-5437
Englewood, NJ  07631
180 N Dean St Ste 1N

Daniel Cohen, DDS
Daniel Cohen DDS, PC Dba Dental 
Care 4 Kids

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(201) 567-0405
Englewood Cliffs, NJ  07632
620 E Palisade Ave

Jerome Margolin, DDS
Margolin Dental Associates

HACKENSACK
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(201) 488-9030
Hackensack, NJ  07601
520 Summit Ave

Faina Cherkez, DDS
Summit Family Dentistry

(551) 996-2111
Hackensack, NJ  07601
30 Prospect Ave

James Ruggiero, DDS
Center For Dentistry At Humc

PARAMUS
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(201) 261-0216
Paramus, NJ  07652
413 N Farview Ave

Elvis Zakaim, DMD
Elvis Zakaim

TEANECK
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(201) 836-4400
Teaneck, NJ  07666
765 Queen Anne Rd

Charles Ro, DMD
One and Only Complete Dental, PC

WESTWOOD
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(201) 497-6532
Westwood, NJ  07675
316 Kinderkamack Rd

Maryam Jahansouz, DDS
Sunflower Dental Group Of 
Westwood PC

Page 5



BURLINGTON COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

BURLINGTON COUNTY
CINNAMINSON

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 303-0600
Cinnaminson, NJ  08077
202 Route 130 N

Michael Hoffmaster, DMD
Eastern Dental Of Burlington LLC

LUMBERTON
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(609) 914-5050
Lumberton, NJ  08048
1636 Route 38 Ste 21

Elon Elisha, DDS
Dental Health Associates PA

MARLTON
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 985-1400
Marlton, NJ  08053
108 Centre Blvd Ste G

Gurmeet Ahluwalia, DDS
Fox Meadow Dental Center

ORAL SURGERY

(855) 547-3746
Marlton, NJ  08053
1000 Lincoln Dr E Ste 3A

Cyndi Nguyen, DDS
Precision Oral Surgery LLC

ORTHODONTICS

(856) 413-3021
Marlton, NJ  08053
101 Route 73 S

James Tenbrook, DMD
TenBrook Orthodontics

WILLINGBORO
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(609) 877-1555
Willingboro, NJ  08046
321 Campbell Dr

Sunitha Chinnakonda, DDS
Willingboro Family Dental PA

(609) 877-1555
Willingboro, NJ  08046
321 Campbell Dr

Joseph Ricciardi, DMD
Willingboro Family Dental PA

Page 6



CAMDEN COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

CAMDEN COUNTY
AUDUBON

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 547-7775
Audubon, NJ  08106
290 S White Horse Pike

James Wiener, DMD
Audubon Family Dentistry

BLACKWOOD
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 227-2740
Blackwood, NJ  08012
61 S Black Horse Pike

John Ruggieri, DMD
American Dental Care, PA

CAMDEN
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 964-0979
Camden, NJ  08102
639 Market St

Robert Gelman, DDS
Gelman Dental Associates

CHERRY HILL
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 424-5955
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003
1910 East Route 70 Ste 9

Paul Grussenmeyer, DMD
Dentistry For Special People, PA

(856) 488-1923
Cherry Hill, NJ  08002
2000 Route 38 Ste 2010

Ellen Ost, DDS
Cherry Hill Mall Dental

ORAL SURGERY

(856) 428-4445
Cherry Hill, NJ  08002
17 W Ormond Ave

Shariq Vazir, DDS
Southern Jersey Oral Surgery PA

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(856) 424-5955
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003
1910 East Route 70 Ste 9

Miriam Friedman, DDS
Dentistry For Special People, PA

(856) 424-5955
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003
1910 East Route 70 Ste 9

Zuhair Sayany, DMD
Dentistry For Special People, PA

(856) 424-5955
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003
1910 East Route 70 Ste 9

ANJALI SONI, DDS
Dentistry For Special People, PA

(856) 424-5955
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003
1910 East Route 70 Ste 9

Michelle Wild, DDS
Dentistry For Special People, PA

HADDON TOWNSHIP
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

Page 7



CAMDEN COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

(856) 833-1172
Haddon Township, NJ  08108
341 Haddon Ave

Elena Stavisky, DDS
Elena Stavisky DMD LLC

LINDENWOLD
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 566-7466
Lindenwold, NJ  08021
101 S White Horse Pike

Maneesh Julka, DDS
Perfect Smiles Dentistry

SOMERDALE
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 566-6969
Somerdale, NJ  08083
13 Somerdale Sq

Kenson Noel, DMD
Rutgers School of Dental Medicine

TURNERSVILLE
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 740-5009
Turnersville, NJ  08012
3501 Route 42 Ste 270

Antonio Lopez, DDS
Cross Keys Family Dental PA

(856) 740-5009
Turnersville, NJ  08012
3501 Route 42 Ste 270

Snehal Rajpal, DDS
Cross Keys Family Dental PA

VOORHEES
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 751-6546
Voorhees, NJ  08043
2 Sheppard Rd Ste 100

Jay Aphale, DDS
American Dental Care,  PA

(856) 258-4025
Voorhees, NJ  08043
1000 White Horse Rd Ste 916

Corrie Crowe, DDS
Corrie J. Crowe DDS

(856) 751-6546
Voorhees, NJ  08043
2 Sheppard Rd Ste 100

Anthony Gacita, DMD
American Dental Care,  PA

(856) 753-2900
Voorhees, NJ  08043
180 Route 73 Ste 1202

John Leonard, DMD
Voorhees Dental Care

(856) 770-0033
Voorhees, NJ  08043
1 Britton Pl Ste 11

Paul Pasternack, DDS
Dentistry For Children

(856) 772-0007
Voorhees, NJ  08043
1000 White Horse Rd Ste 916

Richard Rosenthal, DMD
Simply Special Dental of Voorhees, 
LLC

Page 8



CAMDEN COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

(856) 309-2244
Voorhees, NJ  08043
707 Haddonfield Berlin Rd Unit B

Jeffrey Schupper, DMD
Family Dental Care Of South Jersey

WEST COLLINGSWOOD
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(856) 854-1509
West Collingswood, NJ  08107
501 White Horse Pike

Frederick Ballard, DDS
Kool Koala Pediatric and 
Adolescent Dentistry

Page 9



CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
VINELAND

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 692-5533
Vineland, NJ  08360
120 S 6th St

Ana Altarriba Walsh, DDS
Signature Smiles

(856) 451-4700
Vineland, NJ  08360
785 W Sherman Ave

Kimberly Benberry, DDS
Community Health Care, Inc.

(856) 692-5533
Vineland, NJ  08360
120 S 6th St

Elliot Brooks, DDS
Signature Smiles

(856) 692-5533
Vineland, NJ  08360
120 S 6th St

Vidya Kini Kukkundur, DDS
Signature Smiles

(856) 692-5533
Vineland, NJ  08360
120 S 6th St

Divya Muchintal, DDS
Signature Smiles

(856) 692-8195
Vineland, NJ  08360
1103 W Sherman Ave Bldg 1

Rashmi Srivastava, DDS
New Jersey Dental Group PC

(856) 692-8195
Vineland, NJ  08360
1103 W Sherman Ave Bldg 1

Russell Zaat, DDS
New Jersey Dental Group PC

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(856) 696-5400
Vineland, NJ  08361
1450 E Chestnut Ave Bldg 6 Ste C

Michael Rulnick, DMD
Michael B. Rulnick DMD

Page 10



ESSEX COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

ESSEX COUNTY
EAST ORANGE

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 676-5310
East Orange, NJ  07018
85 S Harrison St Ste 103

Salvatore Pavone, DMD
Orange Dental Group PA

MONTCLAIR
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 744-1812
Montclair, NJ  07042
39 S Fullerton Ave

Francis James O Bosky Jr, DMD
Francis J Obosky Jr DMD

(973) 429-6887
Montclair, NJ  07042
1 Bay Ave

Mary Voytus, DDS
Montclair Hospital LLC Division of 
Dentistry

NEWARK
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 972-7370
Newark, NJ  07103
110 Bergen St Ste B842A

Tomas Ballesteros, DDS
Rutgers School of Dental Medicine

(973) 926-7642
Newark, NJ  07112
201 Lyons Ave

Veronica Bikofsky, DMD
Newark Beth Israel Dental

(973) 972-7370
Newark, NJ  07103
110 Bergen St Ste B842A

Michael Conte, DMD
Rutgers School of Dental Medicine

(973) 972-7370
Newark, NJ  07103
110 Bergen St Ste B842A

Mark Robinson, DMD
Rutgers School of Dental Medicine

(973) 972-7370
Newark, NJ  07103
110 Bergen St Ste B842A

Michal Rosenbach, DMD
Rutgers School of Dental Medicine

(973) 972-7370
Newark, NJ  07103
110 Bergen St Ste B842A

Evan Spivack, DDS
Rutgers School of Dental Medicine

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(973) 639-1000
Newark, NJ  07102
24 Commerce St Fl 11

Lezli Harvell, DMD
Dental Kidz

(973) 972-7370
Newark, NJ  07103
110 Bergen St Ste B842A

Madhu Mohan, DMD
Rutgers School of Dental Medicine

Page 11



GLOUCESTER COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

GLOUCESTER COUNTY
DEPTFORD

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 848-6006
Deptford, NJ  08096
2000 Clements Bridge Rd Ste 117A

Nicole Berk, DMD
Deptford Family Dental PA

(856) 848-6006
Deptford, NJ  08096
2000 Clements Bridge Rd Ste 117A

Ronald Kovac, DDS
Deptford Family Dental PA

ORTHODONTICS

(856) 845-7846
Deptford, NJ  08096
1800 Clements Bridge Rd

Purvy Shah, DDS
My Orthodontist

SEWELL
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(856) 589-6886
Sewell, NJ  08080
400 Greentree Rd

Anthony Kash, DDS
Stuart A Wasserlauf DDS

(856) 589-6886
Sewell, NJ  08080
400 Greentree Rd

Paul Simons, DDS
Stuart A Wasserlauf DDS

(856) 589-6886
Sewell, NJ  08080
400 Greentree Rd

Stacey Yandoli, DDS
Stuart A Wasserlauf DDS

SWEDESBORO
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 556-4020
Swedesboro, NJ  08085
553 Beckett Rd Ste 604

Sherlin Paul Philipose, DMD
Holdbrook Pediatric Dental LLC

WEST DEPTFORD
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(856) 848-2211
West Deptford, NJ  08086
776 Grove Rd

Gregory McGann, DMD
Stuart A Wasserlauf DDS

WILLIAMSTOWN
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 728-9494
Williamstown, NJ  08094
614 Sicklerville Rd

Daniel Schwartz, DDS
Daniel C Schwartz DDS

WOODBURY
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(856) 845-6222
Woodbury, NJ  08096
1450 Clements Bridge Rd Ste 13

Narayan Aphale, DDS
American Dental Care,  PA

Page 12



GLOUCESTER COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

(856) 251-9191
Woodbury, NJ  08096
161 N Broad St

Gerard Corsi Jr, DMD
Corsi Dental Associates LLC

Page 13



HUDSON COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

HUDSON COUNTY
BAYONNE

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(201) 437-3500
Bayonne, NJ  07002
711 Avenue C Ste 1

Thomas Bishara, DMD
Great Expression Dental Centers

KEARNY
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(201) 955-2500
Kearny, NJ  07032
301 Kearny Ave Ste 1

Prasanna Saireddy, DDS
For All Children & Adult Dentistry 
PA

UNION CITY
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(201) 437-3500
Union City, NJ  07087
3700 Kennedy Blvd

Poonam Gat, DDS
Children's Dental Care

Page 14



HUNTERDON COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

HUNTERDON COUNTY
FLEMINGTON

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 237-2100
Flemington, NJ  08822
433 US Highway 202 Ste 2

Robert Restaino, DDS
Eastern Dental Of Flemington LLC

Page 15



MERCER COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

MERCER COUNTY
EWING

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(609) 844-1222
Ewing, NJ  08638
1740 N Olden Ave Ext Ste A7

Joytilak Majumdar, DMD
AC Dental

HAMILTON
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(609) 403-0710
Hamilton, NJ  08619
731 Highway 33

Navleen Thind, DDS
Academy Dental

(609) 689-1212
Hamilton, NJ  08691
2501 Kuser Rd Ste 2

Elizabeth Vaidyan, DDS
Hamilton Dental Associates

Page 16



MIDDLESEX COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

MIDDLESEX COUNTY
EDISON

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 321-7608
Edison, NJ  08820
65 James St

Steven Hobson, DMD
Jfk Medical Center

ORTHODONTICS

(201) 308-8181
Edison, NJ  08820
34-36 Progress St Ste A4

Dana Silagi, DDS
Diamond Braces Edison

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 549-3773
Edison, NJ  08820
1656 Oak Tree Rd

Liya Ostrow, DDS
Tender Smiles

NEW BRUNSWICK
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 561-5100
New Brunswick, NJ  08901
222 Easton Ave Fl 1

Asad Sadiq, DMD
Cosmetic Dental Associates

NORTH BRUNSWICK
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 997-6453
North Brunswick, NJ  08902
746 Livingston Ave Ste 2

Meetu Soni, DMD
The Smile Express PA

(732) 249-1010
North Brunswick, NJ  08902
1330 How Ln

Maxim Sulla, DDS
Tender Smiles 4 Kids

PARLIN
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 553-9393
Parlin, NJ  08859
1012 US Highway 9

Michael Taylor, DMD
Allied Dental Of Old Bridge, PA

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 553-9393
Parlin, NJ  08859
1012 US Highway 9

David Tarrab, DDS
Allied Dental Of Old Bridge, PA

WOODBRIDGE
ORAL SURGERY

(732) 874-5157
Woodbridge, NJ  07095
676 Amboy Ave

George Flugrad, DDS
Raritan Bay Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgery PA

Page 17



MONMOUTH COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

MONMOUTH COUNTY
AVON BY THE SEA

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 775-1492
Avon by the Sea, NJ  07717
514 Garfield Ave

Irvin Sherman, DDS
Shore Childrens Dental Care

EATONTOWN
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 460-9000
Eatontown, NJ  07724
117 Highway 35 Ste 2

Maher Hanna, DDS
Eatontown Dental Group

FREEHOLD
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 462-0050
Freehold, NJ  07728
222 South St

Sumana Muddana, DDS
Nu Smile Family Dentistry LLC

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 625-8080
Freehold, NJ  07728
122 Professional View Dr Bldg 100

Scott Michels, DDS
Tender Smiles 4 Kids

HAZLET
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 264-8004
Hazlet, NJ  07730
3034 State Route 35

Joon Seok Cho, DDS
Hazlet Family Dental PA

(732) 264-8004
Hazlet, NJ  07730
3034 State Route 35

Jacob Weichbrod, DDS
Hazlet Family Dental PA

ORAL SURGERY

(732) 942-8591
Hazlet, NJ  07730
1 Bethany Rd Ste 51

Jeffrey Elbaum, DDS
Center For Oral & Maxilofacial 
Surgery

HOLMDEL
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 739-3535
Holmdel, NJ  07733
702 N Beers St Ste 3

Jayati Bhattacharyya, DDS
Jayati C Bhattacharyya DDS PC

LONG BRANCH
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 923-6585
Long Branch, NJ  07740
335 Broadway

Raymond Simmons, DDS
Monmouth Family Health Center

MANALAPAN
GENERAL DENTISTRY

Page 18



MONMOUTH COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

(732) 431-2888
Manalapan, NJ  07726
100 Craig Rd Ste 106

John Mamoun, DMD
John S Mamoun DMD

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 303-7827
Manalapan, NJ  07726
120 Craig Rd Ste 3

Rishi Verma, DDS
Star Pediatric Dentistry

MATAWAN
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 441-3600
Matawan, NJ  07747
1077 State Route 34 Ste J

Calogero Dimaggio, DDS
Aberdeen Family Dental PA

NEPTUNE
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 775-7800
Neptune, NJ  07753
2200 State Route 66 Ste 8

Michael Ginsberg, DMD
Neptune Dental Care

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 776-3560
Neptune, NJ  07753
71 Davis Ave

Ryan Richardson, DDS
Dentistry for Children

(732) 776-3560
Neptune, NJ  07753
71 Davis Ave

Pablo Trillo, DDS
Dentistry for Children

(732) 776-3560
Neptune, NJ  07753
71 Davis Ave

Donn Winokur, DDS
Dentistry for Children

(732) 776-3560
Neptune, NJ  07753
71 Davis Ave

Jenna Winokur, DMD
Dentistry for Children

SEA GIRT
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 282-1400
Sea Girt, NJ  08750
2164 Highway 35 Bldg B

Meghan Hernandez, DMD
Brighter Smiles Family Dental, PA

Page 19



MORRIS COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

MORRIS COUNTY
DENVILLE

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(973) 625-4441
Denville, NJ  07834
35 W Main St Ste 203

Richard Malecz, DMD
Denville Ortho Pedo

DOVER
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 361-6200
Dover, NJ  07801
66 E McFarlan St Ste 3

Vladimir Meskin, DDS
Dover Family Dentistry PC

MORRISTOWN
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 971-5442
Morristown, NJ  07960
100 Madison Ave

Elizabeth Clemente, DDS
Morristown Memorial Hospital

PARSIPPANY
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 263-1770
Parsippany, NJ  07054
758 US Highway 46

Henry Yang, DDS
Parsippany Family Dental PA

RANDOLPH
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 537-7500
Randolph, NJ  07869
447 State Route 10 Ste 3

Preetmohinder Bagga, DDS
Caliber Dental PC

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(973) 989-7970
Randolph, NJ  07869
390 State Route 10

Aaron Mannella, DMD
Randolph Pediatric Dental 
Associate LLC

ROCKAWAY
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 453-6637
Rockaway, NJ  07866
141 US Highway 46 Ste 202

Jayashree Ramakrishnan, DDS
Jay Dental LLC

Page 20



OCEAN COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

OCEAN COUNTY
JACKSON

ORAL SURGERY

(732) 942-6900
Jackson, NJ  08527
688 Brewers Bridge Rd

Michael Steinle, DMD
Center For Oral & Maxillofacial 
Surgery

LAKEWOOD
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 730-8815
Lakewood, NJ  08701
1700 Madison Ave

Evan Abrahams, DMD
Howell Family Dental PA

(732) 370-4204
Lakewood, NJ  08701
402 W County Line Rd

David Wakslak, DDS
Madison Dental Care

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(732) 363-5558
Lakewood, NJ  08701
1328 River Ave Ste 1112

Brett Wohlstetter, DDS
Lakewood Pediatric Dental Assoc 
PA

MANAHAWKIN
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(609) 978-8704
Manahawkin, NJ  08050
1616 Route 72 W STE 3

Yury Bechutsky, DDS
Manahawkin Family Dental PA

TOMS RIVER
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 270-5566
Toms River, NJ  08755
150 Route 37 W

Marc Mehlman, DDS
Eastern Dental of Toms River

WHITING
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(732) 350-7999
Whiting, NJ  08759
70 Lacey Rd Ste 6

Thomas Sargent, DMD
Crestwood Family Dental P.A

Page 21



PASSAIC COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

PASSAIC COUNTY
HAWTHORNE

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 304-0700
Hawthorne, NJ  07506
540 Lafayette Ave

Kaushik Patel, DDS
Lafayette Family Dental Care, LLC

LITTLE FALLS
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 812-6550
Little Falls, NJ  07424
1540 US Highway 46

Remi Lerch, DDS
Little Falls Family Dental PA

Page 22



SOMERSET COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

SOMERSET COUNTY
BASKING RIDGE

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 604-5959
Basking Ridge, NJ  07920
413 King George Rd Ste 201

Vitaly Friedman, DDS
21st Century Dental Care PC

SOMERVILLE
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 725-0400
Somerville, NJ  08876
15 N Bridge St

Suman Chennadi, DMD
Bridge Smile Dental Group PA

Page 23



UNION COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

UNION COUNTY
ELIZABETH

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 354-1490
Elizabeth, NJ  07202
105 Elmora Ave

Jonathan Banker, DDS
Banker Dental Associates

(908) 469-9100
Elizabeth, NJ  07201
1124 E Jersey St

Diana Hagan, DMD
Childsmiles PA

ORTHODONTICS

(908) 469-9100
Elizabeth, NJ  07201
1124 E Jersey St

Hong Hoa Do, DDS
Childsmiles PA

PLAINFIELD
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 755-3030
Plainfield, NJ  07060
200 W 2nd St Ste 109

Mihir Patel, DDS
Dental Health Associates PA

ROSELLE
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 259-0505
Roselle, NJ  07203
711 E 1st Ave Ste 5

Jane Shalman, DDS
Roselle Commons Dental Ctr PC

ROSELLE PARK
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

(908) 245-7700
Roselle Park, NJ  07204
14 E Westfield Ave

Amy Phillips, DMD
Milestones Pediatric Dentistry

SPRINGFIELD
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(973) 379-4465
Springfield, NJ  07081
11 Bernadette Ct

Louis Tratenberg, DDS
Louis Tratenberg

SUMMIT
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 522-2901
Summit, NJ  07901
99 Beauvoir Ave

Brian Silverman, DMD
Overlook Medical Center

UNION
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 686-5868
Union, NJ  07083
459 Chestnut St

Richard Poller, DMD
Poller Dental Group

Page 24



WARREN COUNTY

Dentists for Members with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilites
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan New Jersey

WARREN COUNTY
PHILLIPSBURG

GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 847-4498
Phillipsburg, NJ  08865
755 Memorial Pkwy Ste 301

Mary Dilger, DMD
Adaptive Dental Associates

(908) 847-4498
Phillipsburg, NJ  08865
755 Memorial Pkwy Ste 301

Melanie Hunt, DMD
Adaptive Dental Associates

(908) 847-4498
Phillipsburg, NJ  08865
755 Memorial Pkwy Ste 301

Robert Lo Giudice, DMD
Adaptive Dental Associates

(908) 847-4498
Phillipsburg, NJ  08865
755 Memorial Pkwy Ste 301

Joseph Maggio, DMD
Adaptive Dental Associates

WASHINGTON
GENERAL DENTISTRY

(908) 835-0800
Washington, NJ  07882
7 E Washington Ave

Samuel Meghadri, DDS
West Washington Family Dental

Page 25



Index by Provider
A
Abrahams, Evan.........................................................................  21
Ahluwalia, Gurmeet....................................................................  6
Altarriba Walsh, Ana..................................................................  10
Aphale, Jay................................................................................. 8
Aphale, Narayan........................................................................  12

B
Bagga, Preetmohinder...............................................................  20
Ballard, Frederick.......................................................................  9
Ballesteros, Tomas....................................................................  11
Banker, Jonathan.......................................................................  24
Bechutsky, Yury.......................................................................... 21
Benberry, Kimberly.....................................................................  10
Berk, Nicole................................................................................  12
Bhattacharyya, Jayati.................................................................  18
Bikofsky, Veronica......................................................................  11
Bishara, Thomas........................................................................  14
Brooks, Elliot..............................................................................  10

C
Chennadi, Suman......................................................................  23
Cherkez, Faina...........................................................................  5
Chinnakonda, Sunitha................................................................  6
Cho, Joon Seok..........................................................................  18
Clemente, Elizabeth...................................................................  20
Cohen, Daniel............................................................................  5
Combs  Jr, Michael....................................................................  4
Conte, Michael...........................................................................  11
Corsi Jr, Gerard..........................................................................  13
Crowe, Corrie.............................................................................  8

D
Dilger, Mary................................................................................  25
Dimaggio, Calogero...................................................................  19
Do, Hong Hoa............................................................................. 24

E
Elbaum, Jeffrey..........................................................................  18
Elisha, Elon................................................................................  6

F
Flugrad, George.........................................................................  17
Friedman, Miriam.......................................................................  7
Friedman, Vitaly.........................................................................  23

G
Gacita, Anthony..........................................................................  8
Gat, Poonam..............................................................................  14
Gelman, Robert..........................................................................  7
Ginsberg, Michael......................................................................  19
Grussenmeyer, Paul..................................................................  7

H
Hagan, Diana.............................................................................  24

Hanna, Maher............................................................................  18
Harvell, Lezli...............................................................................  11
Hernandez, Meghan..................................................................  19
Hobson, Steven..........................................................................  17
Hoffmaster, Michael...................................................................  6
Hunt, Melanie.............................................................................  25

J
Jahansouz, Maryam...................................................................  5
Julka, Maneesh..........................................................................  8

K
Kash, Anthony............................................................................  12
Kini Kukkundur, Vidya................................................................  10
Kovac, Ronald............................................................................  12

L
Leonard, John............................................................................  8
Lerch, Remi................................................................................  22
Lo Giudice, Robert.....................................................................  25
Lopez, Antonio...........................................................................  8

M
Maggio, Joseph..........................................................................  25
Majumdar, Joytilak.....................................................................  16
Malecz, Richard.........................................................................  20
Mamoun, John...........................................................................  19
Mannella, Aaron.........................................................................  20
Margolin, Jerome.......................................................................  5
McGann, Gregory.......................................................................  12
Meghadri, Samuel......................................................................  25
Mehlman, Marc..........................................................................  21
Meskin, Vladimir.........................................................................  20
Michels, Scott.............................................................................  18
Mohan, Madhu...........................................................................  11
Muchintal, Divya.........................................................................  10
Muddana, Sumana.....................................................................  18

N
Nguyen, Cyndi............................................................................  6
Noel, Kenson..............................................................................  8

O
O Bosky Jr, Francis James........................................................  11
Ost, Ellen....................................................................................  7
Ostrow, Liya................................................................................ 17

P
Pasmowitz, Michael...................................................................  4
Pasternack, Paul........................................................................  8
Patel, Kaushik............................................................................  22
Patel, Mihir.................................................................................  24
Paul Philipose, Sherlin...............................................................  12
Pavone, Salvatore......................................................................  11
Phillips, Amy...............................................................................  24
Piatnichouk, Jurgita....................................................................  4



Poller, Richard............................................................................  24

R
Rajpal, Snehal............................................................................  8
Ramakrishnan, Jayashree.........................................................  20
Restaino, Robert........................................................................  15
Ricciardi, Joseph........................................................................  6
Richardson, Ryan.......................................................................  19
Ro, Charles................................................................................  5
Robinson, Mark..........................................................................  11
Rosenbach, Michal.....................................................................  11
Rosenthal, Richard.....................................................................  8
Ruggieri, John............................................................................  7
Ruggiero, James........................................................................  5
Rulnick, Michael.........................................................................  10

S
Sadiq, Asad................................................................................  17
Saireddy, Prasanna....................................................................  14
Sargent, Thomas........................................................................  21
Sayany, Zuhair...........................................................................  7
Schupper, Jeffrey.......................................................................  9
Schwartz, Daniel........................................................................  12
Shah, Purvy................................................................................  12
Shalman, Jane...........................................................................  24
Sherman, Irvin............................................................................  18
Silagi, Dana................................................................................  17
Silverman, Brian.........................................................................  24
Simmons, Raymond...................................................................  18
Simons, Paul..............................................................................  12
SONI, ANJALI............................................................................. 7
Soni, Meetu................................................................................  17
Spivack, Evan............................................................................. 11
Srivastava, Rashmi....................................................................  10
Stavisky, Elena...........................................................................  8
Steinle, Michael..........................................................................  21
Stillman, Dmitry..........................................................................  5
Sulla, Maxim...............................................................................  17

T
Tarrab, David.............................................................................  17
Taylor, Michael...........................................................................  17
Tenbrook, James.......................................................................  6
Thind, Navleen...........................................................................  16
Tratenberg, Louis.......................................................................  24
Trillo, Pablo................................................................................  19

V
Vaidyan, Elizabeth.....................................................................  16
Vazir, Shariq...............................................................................  7
Verma, Rishi...............................................................................  19
Voytus, Mary............................................................................... 11

W
Wakslak, David........................................................................... 21
Weichbrod, Jacob......................................................................  18
Wiener, James...........................................................................  7

Wild, Michelle.............................................................................  7
Winokur, Donn...........................................................................  19
Winokur, Jenna..........................................................................  19
Wohlstetter, Brett........................................................................ 21

Y
Yandoli, Stacey..........................................................................  12
Yang, Henry...............................................................................  20

Z
Zaat, Russell..............................................................................  10
Zakaim, Elvis..............................................................................  5


	rpt_NJDentalSNP
	Prov_Index_02

